

CNR No-WBJP01-004570-2023

Order No-21

Dated: 19.03.2026

Today is fixed for filing W.S/W.O by the defendant Nos.1 and 3 and also SR/AD in respect of defendant No.4.

Plaintiff as well as Defendant No.1 file haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

Defendant No.3 files a petition & prays for time on the ground stated therein

Perused the record. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix:- 04.06.2026 for filing W.S/W.O by the defendant Nos.1 and 3 and also SR/AD in respect of defendant No.4.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri